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Cambridge � Ely � Chatteris � March
Cambridge � Ely � Littleport

SATURDAY ONLYMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

route number

Cambridge Drummer Street
Cambridge Science Park
Milton Waggon & Horses
Landbeach Cottenham Turn
Waterbeach Green
Cambridge Research Park
Stretham Church
Little Thetford Corner
Ely Tesco
Ely Market Street
Ely Community College

19A
M-F
0645
0655
0700
0704
0707
0712
0721
0724

▼

0729

Ely High Barns
Princess of Wales Hospital
Littleport Church Lane
Littleport Queens Road
Littleport Wisbech Road
Littleport Thoroughfare Way

Witchford St Andrews Hall
Sutton post office
Mepal Green
Chatteris police station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Barclays Bank
March Wisbech Road

19

0730

0740
0750

▼

0802
0812
0816
0833S

19

0730
0745
0750

▼

0757
0802
0811
0814
0819
0830

0840
0850
0857
0904
0914
0918
0925
0927

19A
M-F
0800
0815
0820
0824
0827
0832
0841
0844

▼

0849

19

0830
0845
0850

▼

0857
0902
0911
0914
0919
0930

0940
0950
0957
1004
1014
1018
1025
1027

19A

0900
0915
0920
0924
0927
0932
0941
0944

▼

1000
▼

1005
1010
1017
1020
1022
1027

19 19A

30 00
45 15
50 20
▼  24
57 27
02 32
11 41
14 44
19 ▼
30 00
     ▼
     05
     10
     17
     20
     22
     27
40
50
57
04
14
18
25
27

19
Sch
1430
1445
1450

▼

1457
1502
1511
1514
1519
1530
1540

1550
1600
1607
1614
1624
1628
1635
1637

th
en

 a
t 

th
es

e 
m

in
ut

es
 p

as
t 

ea
ch

 h
ou

r

un
til

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

SATURDAY ONLYMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS) CONTINUED

route number

Cambridge Drummer Street
Cambridge Science Park
Milton Waggon & Horses
Landbeach Cottenham Turn
Waterbeach Green
Cambridge Research Park
Stretham Church
Little Thetford Corner
Ely Tesco
Ely Market Street
Ely Community College

Ely High Barns
Princess of Wales Hospital
Littleport Church Lane
Littleport Queens Road
Littleport Wisbech Road
Littleport Thoroughfare Way

Witchford St Andrews Hall
Sutton post office
Mepal Green
Chatteris police station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Barclays Bank
March Wisbech Road
Guyhirn post office
Wisbech St Mary Wheel Inn
Wisbech Horsefair Bay 5
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route number

Cambridge Drummer Street
Cambridge Science Park
Milton Waggon & Horses
Landbeach Cottenham Turn
Waterbeach Green
Cambridge Research Park
Stretham Church
Little Thetford Corner
Ely Market Street

Littleport Church Lane
Littleport Queens Road

Witchford St Andrews Hall
Sutton post office
Chatteris police station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Barclays Bank
March Wisbech Road
Wisbech Horsefair
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SATURDAY ONLYMONS TO SATS (EXCEPT BANK HOLS) CONT SATURDAY ONLYSUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS
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These buses operate on Mondays to Fridays
This bus operates on Saturdays and School  Holidays
This bus operates on Schooldays
This bus operates via Neal Wade School when open
These buses are operated by Burtons Coaches, Cavalier Travel and Norfolk Green on behalf of
Cambridgeshire County Council (01223) 717740. Stagecoach Goldriders are accepted on this
service



March � Chatteris � Ely � Cambridge
Littleport � Ely � Cambridge

19
19A

SATURDAY ONLYMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

route number

Wisbech Horsefair
March Wisbech Road
March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris police station
Mepal Green
Sutton post office
Witchford St Andrews Hall

Littleport Thoroughfare Way
Littleport Wisbech Road
Littleport Queens Road
Littleport Church Lane
Princess of Wales Hospital
Ely High Barns

Ely Market Street
Ely Tesco
Little Thetford Corner
Stretham church
Cambridge Research Park
Waterbeach Green
Landbeach Cottenham Turn
Milton Waggon & Horses
Cambridge Science Park
Cambridge Drummer Street
Long Road 6th Form College
(when open)

SATURDAY ONLYMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS) CONTINUED

route number

March Wisbech Road
March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris police station
Mepal Green
Sutton post office
Witchford St Andrews Hall
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SATURDAY ONLYMONS TO SATS (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS) CONTINUED

route number

Wisbech Horsefair
March Wisbech Road
March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris police station
Sutton post office
Witchford St Andrews Hall
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Cambridge Research Park
Waterbeach Green
Landbeach Cottenham Turn
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Cambridge Science Park
Cambridge Drummer Street

19A

2135
2138
2150
2157
2200
2207
2212
2217
2222
2225
2235

19
CC

0930
0947
0950
0957
1000
1010
1022
1030

▼
▼

1040
1050
1053
1057
1101
1106
1111
1115
1125

19
CC

1130
1147
1150
1157
1200
1210
1222
1230

▼
▼

1240
1250
1253
1257
1301
1306
1311
1315
1325

19
CC

1330
1347
1350
1357
1400
1410
1422
1430

▼
▼

1440
1450
1453
1457
1501
1506
1511
1515
1525

19
CC

1530
1547
1550
1557
1600
1610
1622
1630

▼
▼

1640
1650
1653
1657
1701
1706
1711
1715
1725

19
CC

1815
1822
1825
1832
1845
1855
1907
1915

▼
▼

1925
1935
1938
1942
1946
1951
1956
2000
2010

337
CC

1847
1850
1857
1900
1910
1922
1930

▼
▼

1940

19
CC

1930
1947
1950
1957
2000
2010
2022
2030

▼
▼

2040

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS
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These buses operate on Mondays to Fridays
This bus operates on Saturdays and School  Holidays
This bus operates on Schooldays
This bus operates via Neal Wade School whe open
This bus operates via Ely Community College when open
These buses are operated by Burtons Coaches, Cavalier Travel and Norfolk Green on behalf of
Cambridgeshire County Council (01223) 717740. Stagecoach Goldriders are accepted on this
service


